Conjunction Conversion

ACROSS

1.

Chorus from people who
didn't get what you said

4. Fight playfully
8. Take ship
14. "Yay!"
15. "For heaven's ____!"
16. Ratted out
17. Sign of website
malfunction?
19. Drawing defect
20. Noncomittal court
plea, briefly
21. Of the ear
23. Furnace vent
24. Origamitherapist's claim?
28. Spanish aunts
29. Leaf blower alternative
30. Terse confession of defeat
33. Prison yard game?
37. Lion's name
38. Equine offspring
40. Period
41. Surprised reaction to
cosmetic surgery?
44. Ebbs
46. Burden
47. Fancy pitcher
49. Chorus in an upbeat, child-
friendly Janet Jackson
cover?
55. Peruse
56. Merit
57. Written interoffice
communication, briefly
59. Soldier's lodging
62. Pretend to be; also, how to
create some hilarious
crossword phrases
64. Unpaid worker, often
65. Place where serpents had
legs and humans lacked
clothes
66. Santa's helper
67. Matching pot, cups,
and saucers
68. Lions' lairs
69. Most of the earth's surface
DOWN
1. Eire synonym, with one
different letter
2. Vietnamese capital

3.
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Now

25.
26.
27.

30.
31.
32.

33.
34.

. Independent record label

not named for a fast jet
Buddhist tower
Japanese dogs
Mortgage-altering bank
offerings, briefly

. UFO passengers

. Granny's daughter
10.
11.
12.
13.
18.
22.

Big bidder on a bad hand
Bewilder

Rascal

Prepare to propose

Plant holders
Slav-converting saint for
whom an alphabet is named
Untruth

Clumsy people
Four-string Hawiian
instrument, briefly

Feeling bad

Floral necklace

Reaction to being punched
in the stomach

Baby's perch

Half a score

36.
38.
39.
42.
43.
44,
45.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
58.

60.
61.
63.

. "Who ___ you?" question

from the impressed, or the
scornful

Helium or hydrogen
Goat man

Blacklisted actor Davis
"Goodbye," goofily
Bearded African antelope
Spider's creation
Parfumier's purview
Online brokerage
Blynken and Nod's fellow
wooden-shoe occupant
Planetary path
"Dichterliebe" poet
Crimean resort
Renowned

Affirmative responses
Happy face feature

"Hey, you kids! Get ____
my lawn!"

Before, to a bard
Explosive stuff, briefly
Printer's measures



